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Alan David Hilson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Alan David Hilson
Postcode RH15 9LH

Date of birth September 1950
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
X7 HAWK LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CHICHESTER YACHT CLUB LIMITED
RETENTIONS NOW LIMITED
PLANET CONTRACTING LIMITED
PLANET GLASS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PERFORMANCE PARTITIONING AND
INTERIORS LIMITED
PERFORMANCE PARTITIONING AND
INTERIORS LIMITED

AVANTI PARTITIONING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

REDCAR CONSTRUCTION PLC
PARTITIONING & INTERIORS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

LINKSPAN GROUP LIMITED

PLANET CONTRACTING LIMITED

HOWICK PARTITIONS LIMITED
PLANET PARTITIONING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10142405

Number

01238153
05890735
01878311
04894327
04325577
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03155442

03155436
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02374175
01878311

02670320
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Honours
Number
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Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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53 Victoria Road
Burgess Hill
West Sussex
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
19/01/2017

App. Date
26/10/2008
06/10/2006
01/05/2006
10/09/2003
20/09/2002

20/09/2002

23/07/1999

12/02/1996
25/11/1992

20/04/1992
31/12/1991

11/12/1991
21/08/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

23/10/2011

01/03/2012

06/05/2015

06/05/2015

01/10/2009

13/07/1993

02/03/1992

05/10/1992

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



